20° 1
LR D4

1500m - Zeny

NIR 4:19,49

SOLLAROVA Andrea

(379) 1500m Zeny :: Beh B

#

N oo w N

St.¢.

(90)
(83)
(83)
(81)
(82)
(80)
(78)

Pocet pretekarov: 7
Start: 13.02.2016 17:05

Meno

BIELIKOVA Anette
PIZUROVA Miroslava
GALISOVA Simona
KLACANOVA Lucia
MACHACOVA Eva
KUSENDOVA Monika
NANOVA Lucia

Halové majstrovstva ZsAZ
Bratislava 13.02.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 9. 5. 2024 o 20:51

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1997 Slavia Trencin o.z.

1973 AK Veteran Bratislava

1998 SK SOG Nitra

1973 AK Veteran Bratislava

1981 AK Veteran Bratislava

1994 Atletika Nové Mesto nad Vahom
1997 AC Stavbar Nitra

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

SVK

01.02.1992

SB

PB

6:21,65
6:12,56
543,14
5:47,42
6:17,28
6:39,62

Rekordy
Vieden

Start



	(379) 1500m Ženy :: Beh B

